Student Desks
VALOUR STUDENT DESK
VLR-C2130TMD-29 21”D x 30”W x 29”H
892 Industrial Park Drive
Shelby, MI 49455
P: 231.861.2194
F: 231.861.6678

•	 Powder coated steel post legs
•	 Non-marring, adjustable glides are standard.
•	 Casters optional
VALOUR STUDENT DESK
VALOUR STUDENT DESK
cs-valour-student-desk-231208
To Order, Choose Finish Selections & Options
Work Surface: Choose from our selection of high pressure laminates.
Edges: Choose from our selection of PVC edgebands.
Steel Base: Choose from our selection of powder coats.
See mediatechnologies’ finish choices at
VALOUR STUDENT DESK STANDARD SIZES
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
TRIAMOND
VLR-C2130TMD-_ 21 30 27, 29
VLR-C2130TMD-_-1C 21 30 27, 29
TRAPEZOID
VLR-C2233TRP-_ 22 33 27, 29
VLR-C2233TRP-_-2C 22 33 27, 29
WAVE
VLR-C2230WVR-_ 22 30 27, 29
VLR-C2230WVR-_-2C 22 30 27, 29
RECTANGLE
VLR-C2230R-_ 22 30 27, 29
VLR-C2230R-_-2C 22 30 27, 29
VLR-C2236-_ 22 36 27, 29
VLR-C2236-_-2C 22 36 27, 29
Table Top: Table tops are 1-1/4” thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction with .050”
high-pressure laminate top surface, a .030” phenolic backer and a 3mm PVC edgeband.
Square corners on banded tops have a 1/8” radius.